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250008 o05/09/04  25,100 25,000 25,000Connect 2004 Brochure Wilbur Smith Industries  22,600.00 05/08/04

970601 o06/22/01  100,000 100,000 100,000Shades Of Yesterday Brochure 8.5x11 24pp + 4pp Cover 4/4Tree Top Airlines  22,500.00 06/22/01

970602 o06/13/01  5,000 5,000 5,000Acme Equipment Rack Brochure 12pp Self Cover 4x9 6/6 Cover Prints 6/1 SaddlestitchAcme Equipment Company  0.00 06/13/01

970603 o06/21/01  5,100 5,000 5,000BP Pocket Folder 9x12 4/0 Blue Productions  9,300.00 06/22/01

970604 o06/27/01  9,850 10,000 10,000Quarterly Update 16pp Self Cover 2/2 8.5x11 SaddlestitchMarshall Heating and Air  27,000.00 06/27/01

970606 o06/18/01  100,000 100,000 100,000Specification Catalog 32pp + 4pp Cover, 5/5, Collate and StitchBlue Productions  26,500.00 06/18/01

970607 o09/16/01  50,000 50,000 50,0001999 Product Calendar Acme Equipment Company  29,000.00 06/19/01

970608 o06/20/01  6,000 6,000 6,000Fall Events Brochure 12pp Self Cover 4/4AAA Direct Advertising  7,800.00 06/20/01

970609 o06/20/01  998,000 1,000,000 1,000,000Tree Top Annual Report 144pp + 4pp Cover, 4/4, Fold, Collate and StitchTree Top Airlines  65,900.00 06/20/01

970610 o06/19/01  5,000 5,000 5,000Client Services Brochure 12pp Self Cover 4/4Quinn Graphics  16,000.00 06/19/01

970701 o07/23/01  15,000 15,000 15,000Annual Report - 48pp Self Cover 4/4 Process On 70# Book, Stitch, Shrink, Carton, ShipWilbur Smith Industries  0.00 07/23/01

970702 o07/23/01  110,000 100,000 100,000Shades Of Yesterday Brochure 8.5x11 24pp + 4pp Cover 4/4Tree Top Airlines  0.00 07/25/01

970703 o07/26/01  2,200 2,000 2,000Training Curriculum Pocket Folders Budd Brothers Stores  2,000.00 07/15/01

970704 o07/30/01  25,500 25,000 25,000Parts Catalog - 380pp 1/1 Text with 2/2 CoverMarshall Heating and Air  0.00 08/31/01

970705 o07/15/01  50,000 50,000 150,000Store Distribution Lists Budd Brothers Stores  0.00 07/18/01

970705-1 o07/18/01  500,000 500,000 1,500,000Store Distribution Labels Budd Brothers Stores  0.00 07/18/01

970706 o07/31/01  5,000 5,000 5,000Winona City Directory City of Winona  0.00 07/31/01

970707 o07/15/01  2,500,000 2,500,000 2,500,000Newspaper Promotion 4pp 4/4 Insert Toys and Tots  0.00 07/15/01

970708 o07/10/01  2,000 2,000 2,000Business Cards - Mary Mingle AAA Direct Advertising  0.00 07/10/01

970709 o07/27/01  55,000 50,000 50,0001999 Calendars 4/4 24pp Gloss Book Phillips Consortium  0.00 09/30/01

970710 o07/25/01  20,000 20,000 20,000Flyer 6pp Panel 3/3 Black, PMS 185, PMS 229American Mattress Corporation  0.00 07/25/01

970711 o07/31/01  5,000 5,000 5,000Employee Safety Buttons Wilbur Smith Industries  0.00 07/31/01

970712 o07/21/01  50,000 50,000 50,0008.5x14 Flyer Blue Productions  0.00 07/21/01

970713 o07/15/01  20,000 20,000 20,0004pp 4/4 Brochure Northwest Outfitters  0.00 07/15/01

970714 o07/31/01  100,000 100,000 100,00028pp 4/4 Newsletter Tree Top Airlines  0.00 07/31/01

970715 o07/31/01  10,000 10,000 10,00024pp Annual Report 4/4 Fold Collate and StitchTree Top Airlines  0.00 07/31/01

970801 o08/25/01  25,000 25,000 25,000Air Travel Monthly Tree Top Airlines  23,000.00 12/31/02

970802 o08/20/01  10,000 10,000 10,000Quarterly Update 16pp Self Cover 2/2 8.5x11 SaddlestitchMarshall Heating and Air  27,000.00 12/31/01

970803 o08/31/01  150,000 50,000 150,000Store Distribution Lists Budd Brothers Stores  15,500.00 12/31/02

970803-1 o08/31/01  1,500,000 1,500,000 1,500,000Store Distribution Labels Budd Brothers Stores  0.00 12/31/02

970804 o08/25/01  5,000 5,000 5,000Acme Equipment Rack Brochure 12pp Self Cover 4x9 6/6 Cover Prints 6/1 SaddlestitchAcme Equipment Company  10,000.00 10/15/01

970805 o08/17/01  6,000 6,000 6,000Fall Events Brochure 12pp Self Cover 4/4AAA Direct Advertising  7,800.00 12/31/02

970806 o08/31/01  5,000 5,000 5,000Client Services Brochure 12pp Self Cover 4/4City of Winona  16,000.00 12/31/02

970807 o08/31/01  2,500,000 2,500,000 2,500,000Newspaper Promotion 4pp 4/4 Insert Toys and Tots  7,500.00 12/31/02

970808 o08/26/01  20,000 20,000 20,000Flyer 6pp Panel 3/3 Black, PMS 185, PMS 229American Mattress Corporation  12,000.00 09/15/01

970809 o08/15/01  50,000 50,000 50,0008.5x14 Flyer Phillips Consortium  8,000.00 12/31/02

970810 o08/10/01  2,000 2,000 2,000Business Cards - John Harvey AAA Direct Advertising  4,300.00 12/31/02

970811 o08/31/01  20,000 20,000 20,0004pp 4/4 Brochure Northwest Outfitters  10,000.00 12/31/02

970812 o08/31/01  5,000 5,000 5,000BP Pocket Folder 9x12 4/0 Blue Productions  9,300.00 12/31/02

970813 o08/31/01  20,000 20,000 20,000Story Book 2 Versions 8x8 24pp + Cover, Version 1: Bill's New Adventure Version 2: Bill's Big Day 1/1Blue Productions  15,000.00 12/31/02

970813-1 o08/31/01  10,000 10,000 10,000Bill's New Adventure 1/1 8x8 SaddlestitchBlue Productions  8,000.00 12/31/02

970813-2 o08/31/01  10,000 10,000 10,000Bill's Big Day 8x8 1/1 Blue Productions  4,200.00 12/31/02

970912 o09/21/06  41,050 40,000 50,00016pp 2/2 Newsletter Budd Brothers Stores  0.00 11/15/01

980701 o 0 10,000 10,000Yearly Buyers Guide-56 page self cover to print 2 colors throughout.City of Winona  21,689.55 11/05/01
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980703 o 0 50,000 50,000Fall Catalog-28 page self cover to print four color process throughout with gloss varnish as a separate pass. Stitch, trim and pack bulk in cartons. Northwest Outfitters  70,726.77 09/09/01
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